Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,896

2,671

R$
3,000.00

12-06-2017

12-06-2017

12-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
FORNECIMENTO
DE LINK DE
INTERNET,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2003/2017 DO
LOTE 02-
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
PROMOCAO
SOCIAL




